GH GHK Fashion Hub

GHK Fashion Hub is known as top and Trader of best Cotton Clothing, Cotton Kurti, Ladies Gown, Ladies Suits and Palazzo Suit.



Ladies Night Suit



Ladies Frock Suit



Ladies Palazzo Suit



Ladies Sharara Suit



Ladies Cotton Kurti



Ladies Rayon Kurti



About GHK Fashion Hub

GHK Fashion Hub is a well-known boutique of women's clothing in Ludhiana, Punjab. By giving women fashionable and sophisticated clothing alternatives, we hope to empower them, celebrate their individuality, and boost their self-esteem.

Our team has an unwavering passion for fashion and is committed to giving our customers high-quality apparel. We provide a wide variety that caters to all tastes and inclinations. We accomplish this while keeping an eye out for both enduring classics and the newest trends.

Exquisite Collection:

Enjoy our excellent range, which was crafted to emphasise every aspect of your own style. We provide a range of options, from stylish ethnic apparel to contemporary Western clothing, so you may select the perfect dress for every occasion.

Quality Assurance:

We take great pride in the outstanding quality of our products. Each piece of clothing is put through arduous quality checks to ensure durability, comfort, and a flawless finish.

Customer-Centric Approach:

We work hard to deliver a remarkable shopping experience, from tailored help in-store to quick and effective service online. Our success depends on you.

In addition to fashion, we support other programmes that aim to empower women. We provide money to humanitarian projects that help women in our neighbourhood as well as local craftsmen.

Shop for high-end women's clothing with excitement at our Ludhiana location. When you arrive, our welcoming team will be waiting to help you pick the outfit that will make you sparkle.



GH GHK Fashion Hub

Factsheet

Basic Information	
Nature of Business	: Trader
Contact Person	: Mr. Sarabdeep Singh
Registered Address	: Sec. 32, Opp Green Land School, Ludhiana, Punjab
Total Number of Employees	: Below 20
Year of Establishment	: 2023
Legal Status of Firm	: Individual (Sole proprietorship)



GH GHK Fashion Hub

Ladies Gown



Ladies Rayon Gown



Ladies Net Gown



Ladies Georgette Gown

GHK Fashion Hub

Contact Us

GHK Fashion Hub

Contact Person : Mr. Sarabdeep Singh

- Sec. 32, Opp Green Land School
- Sarabdeepsingh7051@gmail.com
- S https://www.exportersindia.com/ghk-fashion-hub

